10M AIR RIFLE WOMEN GROUP 1 AND B

1SSFWC ISSFWCH ¢
SRNO NAME ENROLL-ID State T‘T;:L T4 CUPBAKU 2 PT z_lr:)rlez TSA PT TOT:L T6A PT TI)“T‘:L TSB T6B %}1{1\11\{0(2‘; ' CAATAN 15 s PT P e el COUNT TOTAL LOWEST HIG
2023 4

[ MEHULI GHOSH SHF2011200002 WEST BENGAL 632.20]0.90] 633.10 = 630.50 63050 | - - 631.60 310 [0.90] 634.00 | 632.10 [ 60 NGRS 7 (316220 MGTRIN 2533.90
| 2 ELAVENIL VALARIVAN SHF0208199901 GUIARAT 631.00 631.00 = 629.80 [0.70]_630.50 |631.80]0.70] 63250 [629.00 §29.00 632,00 | 1.00]_633.00 |G s [3158.20 2529.20
| 3 NANCY SHF1801200401 HARYANA 629.00 629.00 6250 [ 628.50_[630.70[0.50] 631.20 [629.80[050]_630.30 0 070] 63280 | 632.50 [0.60] 633 s [3157.70 G 2527.40
| 4 RAMITA SHF1601200401 HARYANA - 63140 [ 632.400.90] 633.30 [634.80[0.70]_635.50 630.10 632.90 632,50 [0.80] 633, 0294 IEEMEEEN 629. 2526.80
| s GAUTAMI BHANOT SHF2410200601 MADHYA PRADESH 5400 634.00| 62930 - ©27.70 627.70 [630.70 630.70 10 @410 | 62930 } s [3147.50 NI 252370
| 6 R NARMADA NITHIN SHF1502200102 TAMILNADU - 27.40 (R0 62840 {629.50[030] 629.80 63250 63250 K 631.70 | 629.10 9. 6 [3151.50 [AE 2523.10
| 7 TILOTTAMA SEN SHF2504200801 KARNATAKA - - 629.70 627.30 62730 | 628.50 - 5 [3149.50 252220
| s SONAM UTTAM MASKAR SHF1809200202 MAHARASHTRA G100 100 | 62690 - 2850 62850 [ 624.50 2450 628.10 628.10 | 628.40 4 s [3145.50 S0 2521.00
| o SHRIYANKA SADANGI SHF1001199503 ORISSA 629.20[0.50] 629.11 = 63190 [030] 63220 |628.50 62850 [632.10[0.90]_633.00 RN 2550 [030] 62880 | 630.60 7 [3147.10 S0 2520.90
| 10 AYUSHI PODDER SHF2310200001 RAILWAYS 626.60 6.6 = 630.70 630.70_|628.60 28.60 [629.70[030]_630.00 626.50 62650 | 631.20 6 [3147.00 L 2520.50
| 11 ISHA ANIL TAKSALE SHF0805200701 MAHARASHTRA 621.30 130] 62650 | - 624.20 62420 [625.60 25.60 630.80 63330 7 [314230 2518.10
| 12 ANANYA NAIDU SHFL110199801 MAHARASHTRA - &1.60 63070 [050] 63120 | - - 0. X I FYAT @710 | 627.00 L 6 [3144.70 ML 2517.70
E JASMEEN KAUR SHF0309200201 PUNJAB 2830 62830 = 618.90 618.90 [629.00 29.00 [632.50 280 | - 2 622.10 62210 | 627.40 7.4 7 [3138.80 2516.70
[ 14 SHRUTI SHF1402200403 HARYANA - 630.90 629.00 2900 | - - 290063050 628.20 62820 | 628.00 8 6 [3144.70 MK 2516.70
| 15 MEGHANA M.SAITANAR SHF2001199401 RAILWAYS 629.10[0.30] 629.40 = 626.90 62690 |631.50 63150 [629.30 030 | - | - 626.90 62690 | 627.10 7. 6 [3141.70 LK 2514.80
| 16 SHREYA AGRAWAL SHF2309200001 MADHYA PRADESH 624.50 624.50 = 632.60 632,60 |627.30 62730 [624.10 ©24.10 630.00 0. 5 [3138.50 [ 2514.40
| 17 HITEXA RANJITBHAL PARMAR SHF2801199401 GUIARAT - 630.90 626.50 62650 | - - 629.60 29, 5 [3140.00 LS 2513.60
| 18 DISHA DHANKHAR SHF1308200601 HARYANA 63050 05 623.40 62340 [626.20 62620 [626.70 62670 63150 _[030] 631 6 [3136.80 2513.40
| 10 AAYUSHI GUPTA SHF1808199401 UTTAR PRADESH 627.70 7.7 630.10 630.10 [629.40 629.40 626,60 62660 | 624.50 24. 6 [3138.20 2513.40
| 20 HAZEL SHF0202200701 HARYANA 628.40 8.4 25.70 62570 [631.10 63110 2580 630.50 30. 7 [3137.00 2513.10
| 21 'ASHI CHOUKSEY SHF0703200201 MADHYA PRADESH 629.10 9.1 626,30 626,30 629.00 629.00 629.90 9.0 6 [3135.20 2511.90
| 22 ANVII VIKRAM RATHOD SHF0204200803 MAHARASHTRA - - 626.50 6.5 5 [3135.50 2510.40
| 2 HIMANI POONIA| SHF1911199801 HARYANA ©27.00 627.00 = 2850 2850 [627.30 @730 | - | - 627.00 7.0 5 [3136.00 LY 2500.80
[ 24 KHUSHI SAIND SHFI810200402 PUNJAB - 23.90 - - 285063020 626.60 6.6 5 [2509.00 X 2509.20
| 25 SHAILAJA PATEL SHF0104200001 GUIARAT @720 627.20 = 02610 62610 62520 2820 | - | - - 4 [2509.20 2509.20
| 26 SHIVANI SUDHANSHU KHAIRE SHF1702199602 MAHARASHTRA - 62040 - - 627.40]628.50 ©27.90 27 5 [3128.50 [ 2508.40
| 27 ARYA RAJESH BORSE SHF0212200201 MAHARASHTRA 2350 62350 = 62590 62590 [632.70 270 623.00 23.0 5 315110 2508.10
| s HIMANI SURYAKANT CHONDHE SHF1405200101 MAHARASHTRA 634.50 634.50 = 62440 62440 [625.40 0540 | - | - 623.60 23.6 5 [3130.60 2507.90
[ 2 RASIKA NANDKISHOR KULVE SHF0510199903 MAHARASHTRA - 2540 - - 629.40]624.60 618.70 187 5 [3126.60 ALK 2507.90
| 30 YANA RATHORE SHF2502200301 MADHYA PRADESH 2670 626.70 = 62380 62380 [626.70 2670 | - | - 62430 24. 6 [3130.10 2507.60
| 31 KIYATI CHAUDHARY SHF1703200502 UTTAR PRADESH 623.50 623.50 = 2810 2810 [626.20 02620 | -~ | - 62230 22. 6 [3120.90 2507.60
2 ANSHIKA GUPTA SHF2610200402 MADHYA PRADESH 626.70 626.70 = 25.60 625.60 [624.50 o480 | - | - 627.80 27. 6 [3129.30 250730
| 33 JANHAVIJITENDRA KHANVILKAR SHF2407200201 MAHARASHTRA - 27.60 - - 626.00628.70 62340 234 5 [3130.40 3 2507.00
| 34 SANJEETA DAS SHF1602200507 PUNJAB 2220 622.20 = 62640 62640 [626.50 o680 | - | - 630.90_[0.40] 631 5 [2506.70 X 2506.70
| 35 SHAMBHAVI SHRAVAN KSHIRSAGAR SHF0209200801 MAHARASHTRA - 2150 - 626.30]625.30 2810 8. 5 312750 2506.00
| 36 UDITA CHAKRABORTY SHF2609200601 WEST BENGAL 62630 626.30 = 62640 62640 [627.60 @760 | - | - 622,80 2. 5 [3128.60 IGRIM 2505.80
| 37 VIDHLIAIN SHF1112199802 RATASTHAN - 62600 - 626.40]625.80 621.90 L 5 [3127.50 BRGARIM 2505.60
| 35 ANEESHA SHARMA SHF0309200501 | JAMMU AND KASHMIR __[619.60 619.60 = ©27.00 [627.00 ©27.00 62050 62050 | 629.00 9.0 7 [3125.70 JRGUSIM 250520
| 30 ANUSHKA H THOKUR SHF1908200701 KARNATAKA 625.20 625.20 = 2230 [626.80 02680 | -~ | - 627.90 7.9 5 [3127.00 2504.70
| 40 SWARNALIROY SHF1011199801 WEST BENGAL 631.10[0.70] 631.80 = 62040 62650 02680 | — | - ©24.70 4.7 5 [3124.00 [ 2504.50
| 41 KASHIKA PRADHAN SHF1007200203 ORISSA - &140 - 626.70]625.80 620.50 0.5 4 [2504.40 2504.40
| 2 ANANNYA SHF2807200702 UTTAR PRADESH - 626.20 - 90 2540 5.4 5 [3126.30 0 2504.20
| VANSHIKA SHAHT SHF1203200001 PUNJAB 2730 73 = 62540 [623.60 620.90 0.0 5 [3124.50 [ 2503.90
| 44 NISHA KANWAR SHF0210200002 RAJASTHAN 624.80 4. = 62340 [623.60 90 5.0 5 [3127.00 [N 2503.80
| 45 SAMIKSHA DHINGRA SHF1512199901 PUNIAB 630.20 0 = 3 628,60 624.60 2470 2470 0 2.8 6 [312600 2503.20
| 46 SWATI CHOWDHURY SHF2408200402 WEST BENGAL 627.40 740 62790 | - - 625.10 [624.50 2560 627.40 [050]_627.90 | 623.40 3.4 7 [3126.50 2503.10
| 47 MANISHA CHOUDHARY SHF1010200204 RATASTHAN 0.00 0 = 62670 625.00 [624.40 626.90 6.0 5 [2503.00 X 2503.00
| s SHREYA SAKSENA SHF0505199701 RAILWAYS ©27.10 ©27.10 618.00 618.00 |624.20 62420 [625.60 625.60 5. 5 [312050 2502.50
| 49 SHIVANGI DOGRA SHF2704199701 HIMACHAL PRADESH - 62270 2270 | - - 23.60 23.60 5. 6 [3125.00 2502.40
| so SANDRATA ROY SHF1402201001 WEST BENGAL @710 7. 624.00 62400 [618.50 61850 [623.90 627.20 7. 5 [3120.70 250220
| 51 ANJUM MOUDGIL SHF0501199401 PUNIAB 62130 I ~ 62750 62750 [624.90 62830 4 [2502.00 2502.00
| s MANYATA SINGH SHF2506200704 ORISSA 627.30 7. ©22.60 62260 |627.10 627.10 [624.90 618.20 5 [3120.00 2501.90
| s BHAKTI BHASKAR KHAMKAR SHF1405200001 MAHIARASHTRA 623.50 3. = 623,50 |626.90 626.90 [626.70 624.60 5 [3125.00 2501.70
| 54 ZEENA KHITTA SHF2005200102 HIMACHAL PRADESH - 62640 62520 | - - 80 628.60 5 [3118.30 2501.50
| ss URMILA RATHOR SHF1211199903 RATASTHAN @750 627,50 = 62240 |621.40 62140 [625.90 62530 - 5 [3122.50 [GAE 2501.10
| s6 DNYANESHWARI JAYVEER PATIL SHF1010200205 MAHARASHTRA 626.60 626.60 = 627.20 [615.90 615.90 [621.50 5.5 5 311670 O 2500.50
| 57 SHRADDHA SHESHRAO PATIL SHF0504200101 MAHARASHTRA 627.90 627.90 = 62600 |624.10 624.10 [619.50 2.8 5 [3120.60 RILX 2500.80
| ss ATMIKA GUPTA SHF1806200101 RATASTHAN - @740 - 30 621.90 L9 5 [3119.20 Z0 2500.70
| so RAJSHREE ANILKUMAR SANCHETL SHF3005199501 DELHI - 626.60 - 40 626,30 6.3 5 [3121.60 AR 2500.60
| 60 PANAAH BHUGRA SHF2209200604 HARYANA 62650 626.80 = - 2290 [625.30 @530 | - | - 62520 52 5 312300 2500.20
| ol SAMIKSHA SHF2212200104 HARYANA - 615.00 62850 - 62370 624.80 62270 7 5 311500 2500.00
3 HEENA JAYESHBHAI GOHEL SHF1905200201 GUIARAT - 626.40 620.80 - 627.20]625.00 62030 3 5 [3119.70 2499.40
| AYONIKA PAUL SHF2309199201 RAILWAYS 2400 624.00 = 623.60 62330 [622.90 22090 | - | - 28.00 0 5 312180 2498.90
[ o4 TANISHKA CHOUDHARY SHF2002200701 RATASTHAN - 2350 626.70 - ©24.90[622.40 623.70 7 5 312100 2498.80
| o5 CHANCHAL CHOUDHARY SHF0101199603 CRPF - 623.40 618.80 - 622.50629.20 62230 3 5 [3116.20 2497.40
| o6 SHAWARI RAJESH PAKHALE SHF0409200506 MAHARASHTRA 2400 624.00 = 626.40 622,80 [623.20 2320 | - | - 623.70 g 5 [3120.00 249730
| o7 TRIVENI SANJAY MACHAVE SHF2907200202 MAHARASHTRA - = - 25.00[626.20 ©21.70 g 4 [2497.20 2497.20
| s AAKRITI DAHIYA SHF0512200102 HARYANA - 620,60 - 622.80]622.70 2830 5 [3117.70 PRGEOGM 2497.10
| oo OJASVI THAKUR SHF1112200801 PUNJAB 2350 62350 = 62540 [621.00 o0 | - | - 2530 - 5 [3118.00 JRARIM 2497.00
[ 70 ANURADHA LALASO NIMGIRE SHF1101200105 MAHARASHTRA - 2230 - 6253062630 623.10 3. 5 [3118.50 AR 2497.00
| 71 GRISHMA BHARATTKUMAR MISTRY SHF2410199301 GUIARAT 2810 62810 = 62520 [615.10 eisi0 | - | - 615.90 5. 5 311280 2496.90
2 ARNISHA CHOWDHURY. SHF1810200201 WEST BENGAL 62180 621.80 = 62320 - 000 | - [ - 626.40 6.4 5 [2496.70 X 2496.70
| 7 PARIGHA CHETAN BELE SHF1201200601 MAHARASHTRA - 620,90 - 6215061680 ©27.70 7.7 B ETEYT 6. 2496.60
| 74 ARPANDEEP KAUR SHF1603199901 PUNJAB - 626,30 - 25.20]622.00 623.10 31 5 [2496.00 X 2496.60
| 75 MAHEK JATANA SHF1101200101 PUNJAB 62050 620.50 = ©27.10 [616.90 6690 | - | - 25.70 5.7 5 [3112.00 LR 2496.00
| 76 KANAK JAISWAL SHF2004200204 MAHARASHTRA - - 623.60622.80 62270 27 5 31400 2495.90
| 7 DAYAM AKSHAYEE SHF1706200802 ANDHRA PRADESH - - 618.60]628.50 55120 55120 | 623.00 3.0 6 [3047.00 8 249580
| 78 RAVEENA JANGID SHF0205200701 | __JAMMU AND KASHMIR - - 624.00]625.00 624.20 4. 4 [2495.20 249520
| 70 KRUITI RAI SHF2911200303 UTTAR PRADESH 626,00 626.00 62630 [613.00 613.00 62240 2. 5 [5107.90 2494.90
| 5o NUPUR KUMRAWAT SHF2701200302 MADHYA PRADESH 625.90 625.90 - 2290 [622.40 62240 623.20 3. 4 [2494.20 2494.40
| 51 NISHITHA BOMMIDI SHF0411200501 ANDHRA PRADESH 621.80 621.80 ©21.00 62720 [621.50 62150 623.80 3. 5 [3115.30 249430
| 52 NAMRATA DE SHF1005200501 WEST BENGAL - 62440 - ©22.10 2. 4 [249430 249430
| 5 SANYA SHARMA SHF0709200401 HARYANA 2510 625.10 621.60 621,60 |623.90 62390 [623.60 62360 620.40 0. 5 [3114.60 G 2494.20
| 54 VAIDEHI SUHAS NIMKAR SHF1201200608 GUIARAT 622.40 62240 = 620.80 62080 |623.50 62350 [624.20 02420 | - | - 62350 3. 5 [3114.40 2493.60
[ 55 JASNEET KAUR SHF2003200303 HARYANA 620.70 620.70 = - 620.80 62080 [627.30 0730 | - | - 624.80 4. 4 [2493.60 2493.60
[ s6 YAMIND SHF1803200101 HARYANA - 629.90 - $20.00[615.00 627.80 7. 5 [2492.70 X 249270
| 87 MUSKAAN MAHENDR KACHOLIA SHF2005200201 GUIARAT - 621.90 - 617.90]625.20 617.20 7. 5 [53109.90 249270
[ ss SHIKHA AMARISH NANDA SHF1604200401 MAHARASHTRA 2240 62240 = 62220 [619.40 G040 | - | - 22, 5 311150 BILY 2492.40
[ 8o RASHMEET KAUR SHF0712200501 HARYANA - 22.60 - 6226062430 22, 4 249210 2492.10
[ 90 RISHY SHF2312199303 MADHYA PRADESH - = ©20.10 - 626.50]626.20 619.30 5. 4 [2492.10 [0 2492.10
| o1 AISHWARYA MARUTI TANPURE SHF0702200003 MAHARASHTRA 615.90 618.90 = ©21.70 2450 [622.00 2200 | - | - 623.80 5 [3110.90 BRGEEIM 2492.00
| 92 ASHITA SHFI301200602 PUNJAB - 619.90 - - - ©22.80]628.40 620.90 X 4 [2492.00 [0 2492.00
| % KUSHI SAXENA SHF2707200401 CHEATTISGARH 23.90 623.90 = 2170 @170 |624.50 2450 [621.50 s | - | - 62030 3 5 [3112.00 RGN 2491.90
[ o4 KAJAL KUMARL SHFI807200502 JHARKHAND 61850 618.70 618.70 - S 2560 2860 | 625.50 S 4 [2491.60 [0 2491.60
| o5 ANUSHKA SHF2808200702 RATASTHAN 621.20 2580 62580 - 6232062030 62140 [ 5 [3111.00 PREEIM 249160
| 96 MEENAL CHAUHAN SHF0505199802 RAJASTHAN 62240 - 622.60]622.00 62430 43 4 [2491.30 N0 249130
| o7 AMANDA SHARON DSOUZA SHF0510200201 MAHARASHTRA - 623.90 - - 23.00]625.00 619.30 193 4 [2491.00 [0 2491.20
| os MELVINA ANGELINE J SHF2311200502 TAMILNADU @170 621,70 = 2200 62510 [622.00 ©22.00 62140 214 5 [3112.00 JRGIRTN 249050
| 90 SAWINI MITAL SHF1601200302 UTTAR PRADESH 623.40 623.40 = 62230 622,80 [620.00 02000 | -~ | - 62200 5 [3110.50 PRGN 2490.50
| 100 SHARANYA LAKHAN SHF2809200501 MADHYA PRADESH 624.60 624.60 = 629.10 [622.50 02250 | -~ | - 614.10 4 [2490.30 [0 249030
| 101 KHWAISH SHARMA SHF0509200601 RATASTHAN - 616.70 @650 | - - ©22.20[624.80 614.80 5 [3105.00 JRGURIM 249020
| 102 AASHIRASTOGI SHM1208199701 DELHI - 623.40 @150 | - - 620.20[625.00 617.60 5 [3107.70 BRGEAGM 2490.10
[ 103 MRUGA KEYURKUMAR GANDHI SHF2809199701 GUIARAT - 622.60 2280 | - - 623.20{621.10 618.90 X 5 [3108.60 JRGEETM 248970
| PRACHI CHAUDHARY SHF1712200001 UTTAR PRADESH - 624.60 - - 616.90]623.90 62430 243 4 [2439.70 [0 2489.70
| RIDHI KANWAR SHF1709200803 RAJASTHAN - 622.20 - - - 619.00623.50 624.60 24.6 4 [2439.30 [0 248930
| MAYURI LAXMAN PAWAR SHF1402200601 MAHARASHTRA - 619.90 2170 @170 | - - 621.60]619.60 2550 255 5 [5108.30 2488.70
| BHAVIKA TIWARI SHF1407200301 DELHI 2450 62450 = - 2230 2230 [622.70 o270 | - | - 61650 61650 | 619.10 19.1 5 [3105.00 2488.60
| MEENAKSHI MEENA SHF0905199501 CISE 618.40 618.40 = ©24.20 62420 [616.40 61640 623.50 62350 | - | - 62220 22 5 [310470 248830
| NIMRAT KAUR BRAR SHF0402200802 PUNIAB - 619.90 - - - ©23.50[621.70 623.00 23.0 4 [24s8.00 2488.10




SNEHA SHF1312199801 CISF - 621.70 - 618.90|617.00 .2 5 3104.90 2487.90

KAJAL SAINI SHE3108199404 HARYANA 622.20 622.20 617.30 618.00 [624.60 624.60 = .6 5 3104.70 2487.40

YUKTHI RAJENDRA SHE1511200404 KARNATAKA 624.70 624.70 278.60 622.80 [619.60 619.60 = - .0 5 2765.70 2487.10
ANJIL CHHABRA SHF2310200406 UTTAR PRADESH - - 622.30623.50 .21 4 2487.00 2487.00
SHRADDHA MANSUKHBHAI THUMAR SHF1608200002 GUJARAT - 617.80 - 627.00/622.20 .4 5 3104.70 2486.90
HARSHITA SHE0107200301 HARYANA 623.10 623.10 612.40 619.80 [624.50 624.50 = - .4 5 3099.20 2486.80

ADVIKA SHRIWAS SHF1912200903 KARNATAKA 626.10 626.10 621.10 614.50 624.70 624.70 = - .00 5 2486.40 2486.40
TANMAYEE NITIN RANE SHF2601200303 MAHARASHTRA - 622.30 - 619.50/623.30 0.7 4 2485.80 2485.80
ANUSHKA KESHARI SHFE1307200504 UTTAR PRADESH - - 623.10620.40 5.4( 4 2485.70 2485.70
SONAL MALIK SHF0209200001 HARYANA - 619.80 - 620.90622.80 9. 5 3105.40 2485.60
DIKSHA RAGINI SHF1811200003 KARNATAKA - 617.20 - 616.60|621.50 2. 5 3102.10 2485.50
BANDHVI SINGH SHFE1812200001 MADHYA PRADESH 617.90 617.90 619.60 622.50 [617.70 617.70 = - 5. 5 3103.20 2485.50
VIDYASHREE B L SHFEI1211198801 KARNATAKA - 618.60 - 617.00/625.70 4. 4 2485.30 2485.30
MAHIT SANDHU SHF0407200401 CHANDIGARH 622.90 622.90 598.90 622.30 [618.20 618.20 = - 1 5 3084.20 2485.30
DHRITI SHE2711200306 HARYANA 624.50 624.50 623.20 607.50 [611.60 611.60 = - 5. 5 3092.70 2485.20

SEEPIKA SAXENA SHEI1111200501 RAJASTHAN - 616.20 - 623.40622.90 1 5 3101.20 2485.00
NATASHA UDAY JHAVERI SHF2402200301 KARNATAKA - 621.30 - 622.10|618.80 6. 5 3100.90 2484.80
DEVANSHI MOHITBHAI LEHRU SHFE2309200204 GUJARAT - 619.10 - 615.00/622.00 3.4( 5 3099.70 2484.70
PRAGYA VERMA SHFE2504200301 JAMMU AND KASHMIR - 622.00 - 623.10/621.70 7.4 5 3101.60 2484.40
INDUSHREE BHABESH KISAN SHF1803199401 ORISSA - 619.30 - 622.80]620.20 4 2484.40 2484.40
VANSHIKA CHOUDHARY SHF0311200303 PUNJAB 622.80 622.80 617.90 623.30 = - 4 2484.20 2484.20
GURPREET KAUR SHF0702200503 HARYANA - 618.40 626.60620.40 5 3096.80 2483.60
PRAGYA SHESHODIA SHF2206200501 HARYANA - 620.10 = - 618.80|624.60 5 3101.60 2483.60
PAHUNI PAWAR SHF1711200302 KARNATAKA 617.10 617.10 624.80 619.70 619.70 {622.00 622.00 = - ! 5 3100.60 2483.60
ISHIKA SHFE1506200401 HARYANA 619.70 619.70 622.70. 622.70 [618.60 618.60 = - 2. 4 2483.30 2483.30
AKANKSHA SHINDE SHFE2011200004 GOA - 613.30 = - 628.60|624.20 616.30 616.30 4. 5 3096.50 2483.20
ISMITA BHOWAL SHE2901200201 WEST BENGAL 616.50 616.50 619.50 619.50 [621.40 621.40 = - 5.4( 4 2482.80 2482.80

KM POONAM DEVI SHE1008199401 CRPE - 617.80 = - 619.30|624.20 4 2482.80 2482.80
TANISHKA PARMAR SHF0502200202 RAJASTHAN - 616.90 - 623.80/619.70 5 3097.50 2482.70
ANJALI MANDAR BHAGWAT SHE0512196901 MAHARASHTRA - 623.00 - 619.70|618.70 5 2481.90 2481.90
RASHI MITTAL SHF2012200301 HARYANA - 617.70 = - 616.20|622.70 5 3097.40 2481.20
NUPUR RAKESH HAGAWANE PATIL SHF0702200201 MAHARASHTRA - 622.30 - 623.70|618.40 4 2481.20 2481.20
ARYA CHOURASIA SHE0712200601 MADHYA PRADESH - 615.90 - 623.20/620.30 . 5 3097.00 2481.10
SAKSHI JANGID SHF1203200203 RAJASTHAN - - 619.80/621.10 7. 4 2481.10 2481.10
MANESHIKA TARANI SENTHIL SHF1508200702 TAMILNADU - 620.10 - 616.10/621.90 5 3096.20 2480.90
INSHA ANJUM SHF0403200204 CHHATTISGARH - = - 627.90|617.00 4 2480.40 2480.40

A LASYA SHE1701200802 CHHATTISGARH - 614.70 = - 621.90|624.20 5 3095.00 2480.30
AISHWARYA MURLIDHAR POWAR SHF0807200401 MAHARASHTRA 621.00 621.00 614.40 |618.40 618.40 [616.60 616.60 = - 5 3094.60 2480.20
RIYA BS SHFE2505200401 KERALA - 622.90 = - 615.30/621.00 5 3088.70 2480.20

SHALINI CHAHAR SHF2709199402 UTTAR PRADESH - = - 617.20620.00 .| 4 2480.00 2480.00
ANANTA SISODIA SHFE1307200701 UTTAR PRADESH 621.00 621.00 - = 620.60 620.60 {620.80 620.80 = - .6 4 2480.00 2480.00
NIKITA SANTOSH SAWANT SHE3101199702 MAHARASHTRA - 618.80 617.40 617.40 = - 620.80|618.10 1.8 5 3096.90 2479.50
HOMANSHIKA REDDY PULLAGURLA SHF1704200503 TELANGANA - 611.40 544.50 544.50 = - 623.40622.40 615.70 615.70 7.7 6 3023.70 2479.20
SAKSHI SUNIL PADEKAR SHF0311200306 NCC 609.90 609.90 - 616.10 616.10 |622.40 622.40 [617.80 617.80 = - 2.8 5 3089.00 2479.10
KAVERI NAYYAR SHF1306200203 PUNJAB 623.70 623.70 - = 615.30 615.30 [622.30 622.30 = - 7.6( 4 2478.90 2478.90
PRIYESHA DESHMUKH SHE0710199301 MAHARASHTRA - 613.80 620.00 620.00 = - 623.40620.40 4.7 5 3092.30 2478.50
ANUSHKA NAIR SHF2709200802 MAHARASHTRA 622.20 622.20 - 614.70 614.70 |614.10 614.10 [619.10 619.10 = - 1.9¢ 5 3092.00 2477.90
AMEERAH ARSHAD SHF1105200802 HARYANA - 622.00 = = - 622.60|614.80 8.4( 4 2477.80 2477.80
SHE2908200606 RAJASTHAN - 619.40 = - 621.60/617.40 9.0( 4 2477.40 2477.40

PRITI SRIVASTAVA SHF0402198601 DELHI - 607.90 615.00 615.00 - 620.80|618.90 5 3085.20 2477.30
SHRISTI KUMARI SHF0911200203 JHARKHAND - 613.10 613.00 613.00 - 621.10/619.20 5 3090.30 2477.30
SHWETA PAL SHFE1502199901 UTTAR PRADESH - 620.60 617.20 617.20 = - 616.30|615.40 5 3092.50 2477.10
RADHICKA ROHIT HAWALDAR SHF0310198602 RAILWAYS - 619.40 = = - 612.30625.10 . 4 2476.60 2476.60
SURABHI BHARADWAJ RAPOLE SHE1704200201 TELANGANA 619.00 619.00 - 619.00 619.00 |618.00 618.00 [618.30 618.30 = - 9. 5 3094.10 2476.10
SAARVIKA SHF0210200706 HARYANA - - 620.10. 620.10 = - 617.50623.40 4 2475.70 2475.70

RIYA GUPTA SHF2012200503 DELHI 618.00 618.00 - = 620.60 620.60 [620.60 620.60 = - 4 2475.50 2475.50

SIFWAT MAHARUKH SHF2106200202 UTTAR PRADESH - 617.90 0.00 0.00 = - 619.60/619.60 5 2475.30 2475.30
SHREYASI MAZUMDAR SHE1707200601 ASSAM - 618.30 618.50 618.50 - 614.20/621.80 611.60 611.60 6 3086.40 2474.80
SHREE SHUKLA SHE0706200901 LHI - 621.80 = - 619.30/614.50 4 2474.40 2474.40
PRANALI DATTA SURYAWANSHI SHFE2004200001 MAHARASHTRA - 616.70 617.30 617.30 = - 617.10]623.20 5 3088.20 2474.30
RITAMBRA DAS SHF0211200201 LHI 618.40 618.40 - 0.00 0.00 618.40 618.40 [618.60 618.60 = - 5 2473.90 2473.90
SWARA VIRENDRA MAGDUM SHE1101200902 MAHARASHTRA - 615.10 617.10 617.10 - - 622.40/619.30 3 5 3088.60 2473.90
DEVANSHI KATARA SHF1501200502 RAJASTHAN 622.10 622.10 - 615.90 61590 |618.50 618.50 [619.40 619.40 = - 616.00 7! 6 3089.50 2473.60
DHRUVI ASHISH PANCHAL SHFE3112200501 GUJARAT - 614.40 618.90 618.90 - - 612.80|614.60 5. 5 3085.90 2473.10
AKSHITA BAGARIA SHF1402200901 RAJASTHAN - 616.00 621.20 621.20 - 618.00/617.10 6. 5 3088.80 2472.80
PRANJALIL SHF0509200503 PUNJAB - 617.80 618.70 618.70 - 610.50/616.90 9. 5 3083.10 2472.60
KHIWAMA RAIL SHFE1509200601 RAJASTHAN - 617.20 617.20 617.20 - 619.20|618.70 5 3084.30 2472.30

KM. RUBINA SHE0107199401 BSE - 619.50 13.90 613.90 = - 617.80|618.80 5 3086.20 2472.30

JAISAL SHEKHAWAT SHFE1109200902 RAJASTHAN - 618.80 611.40 611.40 = - 621.00/616.30 5 3083.70 2472.30
SOMYA GUPTA SHF0504200502 PUNJAB 616.70 616.70 - 609.10 609.10 |619.10 619.10 {620.30 620.30 = - 5 3081.30 2472.20
MANTASHA AQIL SHF3005200301 MADHYA PRADESH 618.40 618.40 - = 616.00 616.00 [617.40 617.40 = - 4 2472.00 2472.00
DIKSHA MATHUR SHF1104200203 DELHI - 616.90 617.30 = - 607.20|617.00 3 5 3079.10 2471.90
RAJSHREE SINGH KRISHNIA SHE2509200301 RAJASTHAN - 622.30 617.30 - 612.90|613.80 .31 5 3084.60 2471.70
ADITI SURENDRA SALUNKE SHE1601199301 MAHARASHTRA - 620.20 615.70 - 617.60|618.00 .1 5 3086.60 2471.50
MONIKA JAKHAR SHE1607199601 RAJASTHAN - 620.00 612.50 - 615.60]620.40 4 5 3083.90 2471.40
SANDHYA YADAV SHFE1508199904 UTTAR PRADESH - - 620.30 - - 615.30/620.10 .9/ 4 2470.60 2470.60
PRIYANKA DAS SHE2711200204 PUNJAB - 619.70 615.30 - 615.60|618.60 5 3085.80 2470.50
MANYA GARG SHF2208200502 HARYANA - 618.70 - 617.20/619.00 4 2470.40 2470.40
GEETANJALI SAINI SHFE2510200501 HARYANA - 610.60 616.90 = - 621.50/621.30 5 3080.50 2470.30
MANSI SUDHIR SINGH KATHAIT SHE2307200101 RAILWAYS - - 619.20 |607.80 607.80 [623.60 623.60 = - .. 4 2470.10 2470.10
ADITI ATUL PATIL SHF1405200103 MAHARASHTRA - 618.20 622.30|618.30 1. 4 2470.00 2470.00
VIDHI MOHANLAL MANGE SHF0503199802 GUJARAT - 618.50 619.00 - 614.50137.60 7. 5 2606.80 2469.20
TANVI SATISH SAWANT SHF1810200202 MAHARASHTRA - - 608.10 - 620.90621.70 4 2468.90 2468.90
CHHAVI MATHUR SHF0502200103 RAJASTHAN - 616.30 = - 615.80|615.80 4 2468.80 2468.80
SAMRIDHI BEBORTHA SHE1710200601 HARYANA - 618.40 616.90 - 617.30/616.00 5 3084.60 2468.60
SHRIYA RAVINDRA GOLE SHF1410200503 MAHARASHTRA - - 615.80 - 620.30/614.90 g 4 2468.20 2468.20
SONALI MEGHSHYAM BADWE SHFE0210199001 MAHARASHTRA - - 616.20 = - 622.90|611.90 6. 4 2467.20 2467.20
SHRUTI SANJAY THORAWADE SHFE1306200601 MAHARASHTRA - - 617.10 = - 615.90/619.10 5. 4 2467.20 2467.20
ANKITA GUPTA SHF1005199201 DGOA SCB 617.50 617.50 - 611.10 622.30 [614.50 614.50 = - 1. 5 3076.50 2465.40
BHARATI RAMDAS ACHARYA SHF2309200202 MAHARASHTRA - 619.80 623.10 - 607.30|615.10 .0 5 2465.30 2465.30
SANIKAA GAUR SHE2512200504 MAHARASHTRA - 611.30 612.80 - 615.80/619.40 7. 5 3076.60 2465.30
SAMIYA MEHAR SHF2503200201 UTTAR PRADESH - 614.80 613.30 = - 616.30|614.20 9. 5 3078.40 2465.10
YASHIKA SHE0708200601 HARYANA 620.10 620.10 - 610.10 610.10 [613.90 613.90 = - 4 2464.60 2464.60

SNEHA PUKHRAMBAM SHF2012199902 RAJASTHAN - 612.90 618.20 = ~ 615.80|614.60 5 3077.30 2464.40
VEDANGI VIRAG TULZAPURKAR SHE2809198401 MAHARASHTRA - 610.40 614.20 - - 617.10/622.50 6 5 3069.90 2464.20
TANISHKA CHAUHAN SHF2310200305 GUJARAT - - 615.60 - 611.20/620.70 4 2463.80 2463.80
SAMRUDDHI DEEPAK SONAR SHF2711200102 MAHARASHTRA - - 619.60 - 614.20|616.40 4 2463.30 2463.30
MEGHNA JAYENDRASINH THAKOR SHF2409199201 GUJARAT - 617.50 620.30 - 613.20/612.00 p 5 3070.20 2463.00
ANGELINA KHAKHA SHFE2803200301 MAHARASHTRA - 611.90 616.00 - 613.60/621.30 7. 5 3070.10 2462.80
NIYATI KHANNA SHE3011199701 DELHI - 617.60 616.70 = - 616.20|611.40 2. 5 3074.20 2462.80

A. PRAGYASRI SHE2209200606 CHHATTISGARH - 620.80 612.90 = - 609.30|608.60 8. 5 3070.30 2461.70
VERRABELLI MAHATHI SHE2211200601 TELANGANA - 605.60 - 617.10/620.70 7. 4 2461.30 2461.30
PRACHI KOURAV SHF1706200303 MADHYA PRADESH 615.30 615.30 - 61 611.40 [615.20 615.20 = - 8. 4 2460.80 2460.80
TEJASWINI RAHUL LANDGE SHFE1211199201 RAILWAYS - 610.20 613.90 - 611.00/616.70 9. 5 3070.80 2460.60
NANDITHA RAJA SHF2305200601 KARNATAKA - 610.70 618.50 - 614.20/617.20 605.4 5 3066.00 2460.60
MEDHAVI SURESH KUDALE SHE1002200101 MAHARASHTRA - - 615.50 - 613.50|611.00 4 2460.30 2460.30
KHUSHI CHOUDHARY SHF0210201101 UTTAR PRADESH - 619.30 = - 612.80|614.20 4 2460.10 2460.10
VAISHALI GAJANAN BHAGAT SHFE1511200002 MAHARASHTRA - 613.20 = = - 615.50|614.60 4 2459.80 2459.80
SAMIYA SINGH CHAUHAN SHF2003200701 HIMACHAL PRADESH - 616.10 = - 614.40/614.70 3 4 2458.90 2458.90
DHARINI SHARMA SHE1908200201 DELHI - 623.10 610.40 610.40 - 611.30/613.80 .0 5 3066.60 2458.60
MANPREET KAUR SHF1812200802 PUNJAB - 619.00 0.00 0.00 = - 612.40|608.50 .61 5 2458.50 2458.50
MANSI PANSARE SHF1210200301 MAHARASHTRA - - 611.00 611.00 - 610.90|616.40 .21 4 2457.50 2457.50
SOMYA YADAV SHF2711200602 MADHYA PRADESH - 614.60 - - 610.20620.20 1.7 4 2456.70 2456.70
ANCHAL SHF0308199502 HIMACHAL PRADESH - - 616.80 616.80 - 613.90|614.50 1.2 4 2456.40 2456.40

NAAZ SHF0307200902 CHANDIGARH - 614.90 = = - 612.10/619.70 9.3 4 2456.00 2456.00




ANAMTA FATMA SHF1511200303 UTTAR PRADESH 611.50 611.50 - 0.00 0.00 611.80 [609.60 609.60 = - 621.80 1. 5 2454.70 2454.70 613.68
RIDHIMA SHF1304201002 HARYANA - 621.70 = - 614.90|605.40 611.80 4 2453.80 2453.80 613.45
ISHA SAHOO SHF0301200804 DELHI - 622.40 = - 603.50|611.70 616.10 4 2453.70 2453.70 613.43
DRASHTI JAYESH KUMAR MISTRY SHF2711200101 GUJARAT - - 15.40 615.40 = - 612.20|612.80 613.00 4 2453.40 2453.40 613.35
AARYA ABHUIT PATIL SHF2503201001 MAHARASHTRA - - 617.90 617.90 - 615.20/607.70 612.60 4 2453.40 2453.40 613.35
ANIKA SHF0809200702 HARYANA - 614.70 = - 610.70|615.80 612.00 4 2453.20 2453.20 613.30
RADHIKA SATISH SONWANE SHF0211200701 MAHARASHTRA - 600.70 = = - 620.60615.20 616.60 4 2453.10 2453.10 613.28
LAAKHI ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI SHF0202200902 TELANGANA - - 612.30 612.30 - 611.90/610.70 617.90 B 4 2452.80 2452.80 613.20
ARYA NEEMA SHF0612200501 MADHYA PRADESH - 612.30 = - 612.30/613.90 614.10 4.1 4 2452.60 2452.60 613.15
DEVIKA SHF1701200601 HARYANA - 610.20 609.60 609.60 - 618.90|613.60 - 4 2452.30 2452.30 613.08
DHRUVI NILESHBHAI VORA SHF2201200101 GUJARAT - 609.50 = - 612.40/617.70 612.50 23 4 2452.10 2452.10 613.03
AKANSHA OJHA SHF2711200902 JHARKHAND - 619.10 = = - 609.60|604.10 619.10 9. 4 2451.90 2451.90 612.98
ANJALI GURJAR SHF2711200501 RAJASTHAN - 608.10 = - 613.70|615.50 614.30 4. 4 2451.60 2451.60 612.90
MANYA SAIN SHF0405200901 PUNJAB - 610.50 = - 611.70|617.20 611.10 I 4 2450.50 2450.50 612.63
C. P NISHMA NEELAMMA SHF2103200605 KARNATAKA - 611.20 616.00 - 614.30|608.40 - 4 2449.90 2449.90 612.48
SHEFALI AGARWAL SHF0204200503 RAJASTHAN - - 614.90 - 614.20|615.20 605.1 4 2449.40 2449.40 612.35
MAHEE GUPTA SHF2208200507 UTTAR PRADESH 609.90| | 609.90 - 616.90 | | 608.90 [609.60 609.60 = - .6 5 3057.90 2449.00 612.25
SIDDHI RAMESH NIKAM SHF3010200301 MAHARASHTRA - 613.10 614.90 - 604.60|604.40 .2 5 3051.20 2446.80 611.70
AADHYA HIMANSHU AGRAWAL SHF2112200401 GUJARAT - 613.20 606.60 - 612.80|613.50 .0 5 3053.10 2446.50 611.63
BHAVYA PURVISHBHAI PATEL SHF0906200901 GUJARAT - 610.00 603.30 - 615.10/614.10 6.4( 5 3048.90 2445.60 611.40
SAKSHI SARJERAO DABHADE SHF2503200506 MAHARASHTRA - 611.60 605.50 - 610.40/612.80 9.2( 5 3049.50 2444.00 611.00
ADITI RAJESHWARI ANAND SWAROOP -
ERRAMILLI SHF2210201001 GUJARAT - - 609.90 - 612.70]620.90 599.60 4 2443.10 2443.10
HONEY RAMESHBHAI PATEL SHF 1410200601 GUJARAT - 611.80 612.80 - 610.50/607.20 91.6 5 3033.90 2442.30
SURBHI SHF2812200304 DELHI - 612.60 612.00 - 608.60|604.80 08.9 5 3046.90 2442.10
KALAWATI RAWAL SHF3006197801 UTTARAKHAND - - 614.80 - 607.50605.10 13 4 2440.60 2440.60
PEARL JAGDISH PARMAR SHF2811200502 GUJARAT - 614.30 602.80 - 612.40/610.70 97.. 5 3037.40 2440.20
SAMRIDHI GUPTA SHF0402201101 HARYANA - 614.00 0.00 - 605.00|608.10 3. 5 2440.20 2440.20
MISHAIL SHARMA SHF3008200206 RAJASTHAN - - 610.70. - 618.10]612.00 9. 4 2440.10 2440.10
RUBY BHARDWAJ SHF2210199801 PUNJAB - 607.40 = - 614.60|611.40 6. 4 2439.40 2439.40
AANYA DUBEY SHF1601201001 UTTAR PRADESH - - 606.40 606.40 = - 611.80/613.00 7.6( 4 2438.80 2438.80
NITYA BHATIA SHF 1409200401 HARYANA - 604.30 0.00 0.00 - 612.40|608.30 &l 5 2438.50 2438.50
VIDHI BALYAN SHF0802200901 UTTAR PRADESH - - 612.90 612.90 - 608.00|602.80 4 2437.30 2437.30
VIBHUTI RAJESHBHAI PANDY A SHF0512199501 GUJARAT - 610.60 = - 609.30|611.00 6 4 2436.80 2436.80
ANUSHREE RAIT SHF1609200101 UTTAR PRADESH - 618.10 = - 626.30|625.10 4 2436.30 2436.30
PUNYAA GUPTA SHF3003201001 UTTARAKHAND - - 606.90 606.90 = - 609.40603.80 4 2436.00 2436.00
SHREEN YADAV. SHF0605200202 HARYANA - - 608.90 608.90 - 608.80|603.30 4 2435.90 2435.90
SANSKRITI CHAUHAN SHF2701200601 DELHI - 607.10 0.00 0.00 - 606.10|611.00 5 2434.30 2434.30
SEJAL SHARAD JAGDALE SHF0903200801 MAHARASHTRA - - 612.20 612.20 = - 613.70/610.40 5 4 2434.00 2434.00
KHUSHI BHARATBHAI CHUDASAMA SHF0709200305 GUJARAT - - 611.70 611.70 - 601.90|612.20 .1 4 2433.90 2433.90
SAPNA YADAV. SHF0807200402 RAJASTHAN - 608.70 - - 612.40|605.70 .61 4 2433.40 2433.40
ANUSHKA SHF0911201102 RAJASTHAN - - 603.10 - 607.10|614.30 .7 4 2433.20 2433.20
VAISHNAVI VINOD SHF1811200902 KERAL, - 607.70 607.70 - 601.20/610.10 4 5 3034.10 2432.90
CHARUL RAHULDEV PATIL SHF0609200401 MAHARASHTRA - 610.40 - - 606.80|607.00 7.9( 4 2432.10 2432.10
DHRITI GOYAL SHF2801200603 HARYANA - - 615.20 - 606.20/601.10 9.1 4 2431.60 2431.60
TARANNUM KAUR THIND SHF2205200803 PUNJAB - 608.80 - 610.40/611.20 9.7( 4 2430.10 2430.10
SRISHTI CHOUHAN SHF2605200402 MADHYA PRADESH - 608.40 - - - 598.70|614.60 7.3 4 2429.00 2429.00
AARUSHI BISHT SHF2001200801 UTTARAKHAND - 615.30 - 609.30599.00 4.4 4 2428.00 2428.00
SWATI BAREJA SHF2102199901 HARYANA - 612.80 - 606.50|608.20 7.7 4 2425.20 2425.20
PARUL SHF0804200902 KERALA - 615.10 = - 600.10]595.10 4. 4 2424.50 2424.50
ASHNOOR HUNDAL SHF1106200701 PUNJAB - 0.00 0.00 - 609.00/607.70 6. 5 2421.20 2421.20
SUHANI SAINI SHF1803200901 UTTARAKHAND - = = - 612.80|585.20 4. 4 2420.40 2420.40
GURMEET KAUR SHF1112199501 PUNJAB - 612.90 612.90 - 602.30602.70 4 2419.70 2419.70
SANJEEDA JAYESHBHAI PARMAR SHF2410200801 GUJARAT - 604.00 604.00 - 598.50|604.80 5 4 2419.00 2419.00
NIDHI JASPURA SHF0901200201 GUJARAT - - 617.90 617.90 = - 602.60606.10 2 4 2417.80 2417.80
MANSI SANTOSHKUMAR DUBEY SHF0310200201 GUJARAT - 607.00 607.20 607.20 - 597.50|597.80 602.9 5 3012.40 2414.90
SHAIVY ASHISH JAISWAL SHF0211200604 GUJARAT - 596.30 602.50 602.50 - 603.50609.00 598.7 5 3010.00 2413.70
PRISHA HARSHADKUMAR PARMAR SHF0101200801 GUJARAT - 601.80 605.10. 605.10 - 602.00/601.30 602. 5 3012.50 2411.20
SIMRAN SHF0709200609 UTTARAKHAND - 606.40 0.00 0.00 - 602.90|597.30 602. 5 2409.40 2409.40
ELINA DHILLON SHF2912200804 HARYANA - - 602.40 602.40 - - 603.20/601.30 596. 4 2403.20 2403.20
DIVYA RAJPUROHIT SHF2612201001 RAJASTHAN - - 613.70 613.70 = - 580.60|588.30 606. 4 2389.50 2389.50




